

Dear Friend,

Salem Academy Charter School is celebrating our 15th year of offering excellence in education to the diverse community of Salem. We are excited to be receiving our charter renewal for 2019 – 2024. On March 22, 2019, we will host a community celebration that will feature heavy hors d'oeuvres, dancing and a short program highlighting our achievements and individuals who have been and remain a critical part of our history. We are requesting that you consider supporting our students and the school through a sponsorship opportunity for this event.

We appreciate your support in advance, and would love to build on our relationship with a partnership. Many thanks for your consideration.

Best,

Kathy Egmont

Kathy Egmont Executive Director

Dig Fellow

Diego Fellows Development Coordinator



fostive fiftuen Celebration

Salem Academy 15 Year Celebration

MARCH 22, 2019 HAWTHORNE HOTEL SALEM, MA

Salem Academy Charter School is excited to highlight this moment in our history with a celebration in recognition of the community that has built the school to where it is today. This celebration will feature heavy hors d'oeuvres, a short program, dancing, and we want you to be part of it!

Individuals at our celebration will include members of the Salem business and non-profit community, alumni, faculty and staff, parents and friends of the organization. We are seeking your support to help us honor the achievements of our school and our role in the City of Salem.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Gold Sponsor <i>\$3,000</i> +	Silver Sponsor <i>\$1,000</i> +	Bronze Sponsor <i>\$500</i> +
5 Tickets to Event	5 Tickets to Event	5 Tickets to Event
Logo inclusion on all digital	Logo inclusion on	Logo inclusion on web,
marketing including web, email,	web, email and social	email
video* and social media	media	
Logo inclusion on all print	Logo inclusion on	Logo inclusion on display
marketing including invitation,	flyers, display	wall, program
flyers, banners, program	wall/banners,	
	program	
Dinner with Executive Director	All benefits of	
or Head of School+	previous level	

* Video deadline is Feb 15, 2019 for logo inclusion

+ The Development Team will reach out to confirm a time with both parties.



festive fifteen Celebration

GOLD: \$3,000

SILVER: \$1,000

BRONZE: \$500

1. PAY BY CREDIT CARD					
Company Name:					
Contact Name:					
Address:					
City:					
Email:					
Payment Method (circle one):	AMEX	MasterCard	Visa	Check	
Name on Account:					
Billing Address (if different from ab	ove):				
		piration Date:/			

- 2. PAY ONLINE: www.sacs.kindful.com
- 3. PAY BY CHECK: Mail to "Salem Academy Charter School Foundation" at 45 Congress St. Salem, MA 01970

GUEST NAMES: Submit your guest names to <u>dfellows@salemacademycs.org</u> LOGO & Marketing Materials: Submit your high resolution logo to <u>dfellows@salemacademcys.org</u> before February 15, 2019

> Salem Academy Charter School Foundation 45 Congress St. Salem, MA 01970 P. 978-744-2105;137

Contact: Diego Fellows, Development Coordinator dfellows@salemacademcys.org

www.salemacademycs.org/15YearCelebration

The Salem Academy Charter School Foundation is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code registered with the tax ID# 83-0368169. Contributions to Salem Academy are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. The school's fiscal year begins on July 1 and ends June 30 each year. Gifts are credited to the fiscal year in which they are received.

Thank you for your support!